INSIDER - Upcoming Weekly Yahrzeits with Observers and Plaques - Fair Lawn Jewish Center / Congregation B'nai

Date Start: 06/10/2022
Date End: 06/18/2022

Date
Observing

6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022

6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/11/2022
6/11/2022
6/11/2022
6/11/2022
6/11/2022
6/11/2022

6/11/2022

Deceased Name

Pearl Mantin Pearlman

Bennie Gross

Nathan Waldenberg

Mr. Melvin Schultz

Benjamin Graubart

Essie Roud
Mr. Melvin Schultz
Bertha Levit

Benjamin Joseph
Lempert

Mr. Melvin Schultz
Amelia Friedman
Lauren Debra Berk
Phyllis Kaufmann
Claire Miller
William J. Abrams
Minnie Charish
Michael Woltz
Lester Lewitt
Toby Brauner

David Laytin

Relationship deceased to
mourner

Son

Mother

Mother

Father

Mother

Mother

Israel--Fair Lawn,NJ

of Name Full

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of

Mr. Harold Waldenberg
Mrs. Marcia Schultz

Robert Schultz

Mr. Frank Lempert

Susan Schultz

Mrs. Barbara Greenberg
Mr. Michael Berk

Mr. Leonard Kaufmann
Mrs. Ruth Grossberg
Mr. Harold Abrams
Mrs. Rosalyn Goodman

Mrs. Linda Brauner-
Lipson

English date of

Death
5/23/1945
6/8/1900
6/17/1959
6/14/2019
5/24/1972
6/8/1900
6/14/2019
5/25/1904
6/1/2012

6/14/2019
6/1/2012

6/11/1984
5/25/2018
5/24/1983
6/5/1990

6/20/1967
5/30/1939
5/25/1972
6/6/2017

6/16/1970

Hebrew Date
Full

11 Sivan 5705
11 Sivan 5660
11 Sivan 5719
11 Sivan 5779
11 Sivan 5732
11 Sivan 5660
11 Sivan 5779
11 Sivan 5664
11 Sivan 5772

11 Sivan 5779
11 Sivan 5772
11 Sivan 5744
11 Sivan 5778
12 Sivan 5743
12 Sivan 5750
12 Sivan 5727
12 Sivan 5699
12 Sivan 5732
12 Sivan 5777

12 Sivan 5730

Plaque

Chapel HH-19
BR JJ-2

BR M-7

Chapel AA-30

Chapel V-27
Chapel RR-6
Chapel J-23

Chapel Q-17



Deceased Name

Relationship deceased to

mourner

Name Full

English date of
Death

Hebrew Date
Full

6/12/2022
6/12/2022
6/12/2022
6/12/2022
6/12/2022
6/12/2022
6/12/2022
6/12/2022
6/12/2022
6/12/2022
6/12/2022
6/12/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022

6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022

Morris N. Silverman

Louis Levine

Sydney L. Schaefer

Max Pintel

Ida Rubin
Bernard Friedman
Walter Grossberg
Marshall Forstot
Reuben Roemer
Alex Strauss
Milton Tarlowe
Bessie Light
Rose Tobias

Mr Irving Blau
Mr. Jack Albalah
Sam La Poff
Yolanda Weisz
David Sanders
Ruth Kleinman
Herman Stern
Jacob Gabin
Lionel Forer

Dr. Leonard Goldberg

Joseph Smith

Tillie Salton
Paul Bornstein
Joseph Bender

Rosario Santos Alvaro

Milton Stecker
Morris Brown

Father

Father
Husband

Father

Father

Father
Grandfather
Husband

Mother
Brother

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of

Mr. Arthur Levine

Mr. Joshua D. Pintel

Mrs. Barbara Greenberg
Mrs. Ruth Grossberg

Mrs. Ina Light

Mr. Nathan Blau

Mrs. Arlene Albalah

Mr. Stanley Sanders

Mrs. Janet Forer
Mr. Paul Krakower
Mrs. Janet Forer

Mr. Virgilio Alvaro

Mrs. Mollie Goodman

6/10/1900
5/26/1991
6/1/1958
5/29/1950
6/7/1998
6/15/2011
6/2/1993
6/10/1900
6/6/1971
6/6/1952
6/15/1981
5/25/1983
6/10/1968
6/1/2015
5/25/2021
5/31/1977
6/11/1900
6/14/1965
5/25/2002
6/8/1998
6/11/1900
6/5/2001
6/11/1900
5/31/1996

6/15/1965
6/15/1984
6/12/1900
6/2/2015

6/13/1995
6/22/1948

13 Sivan 5660
13 Sivan 5751
13 Sivan 5718
13 Sivan 5710
13 Sivan 5758
13 Sivan 5771
13 Sivan 5753
13 Sivan 5660
13 Sivan 5731
13 Sivan 5712
13 Sivan 5741
13 Sivan 5743
14 Sivan 5728
14 Sivan 5775
14 Sivan 5781
14 Sivan 5737
14 Sivan 5660
14 Sivan 5725
14 Sivan 5762
14 Sivan 5758
14 Sivan 5660
14 Sivan 5761
14 Sivan 5660
14 Sivan 5756

15 Sivan 5725
15 Sivan 5744
15 Sivan 5660
15 Sivan 5775
15 Sivan 5755
15 Sivan 5708

BR C-6

Chapel BB-15
Chapel JJ-15

Chapel AA-31

BR O-6
Chapel UU-18
Chapel P-14
Chapel HH-5

Chapel 0-21
Chapel HH-36

Chapel J-4
BR NN-10

Chapel BB-29

BRP-10
Chapel NN-12
BRR-6

Chapel V V-
32

D-30CS
Chapel B-21
BR J-13

Chapel E-3



Deceased Name

Relationship deceased to

mourner

Name Full

English date of

Death

Hebrew Date
Full

6/14/2022
6/14/2022

6/14/2022

6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022

6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022

6/16/2022

Cynthia Weitz
Meyer E. Shapiro

Reuben Maxwell
Robinson

Saul Feinstein
Mina Yoselewitz
Jacob Hertz
Rebecca Halfon
Bernice Rosenberg
Samuel Mirsky
William Licker
Samuel Finkelstein
David Jacob Bialer
Samuel Gootman
Bertha Epstein
Sadie Kreutzer
Riza Weisz

Dora Weinman
Richard Riegelhaupt
Yetta Miller

Paul Bach

Francis Edward Paul
Dubin

Selma Bloom
Irvin Karol

Mr. Alexander R Susman

Irving Abrams
Moses Fine

Mr. Alexander R Susman

Morris Greenberg

Sister

Grandfather
Uncle

Sister
Mother
Mother

Father

Father

Father

Father

Grandfather

of
of

of

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of

of

Mrs. Judith Margolis

Mrs. Esther Dorbian

Mr. Jerome Weiner

Mrs. Susan Baumstein

Mrs. Eleanor Morris
Mr. Thomas Weisz
Mr. Sidney Weinman
Dr. Rona Montag

Mr. Larry Bach

Ms Beth Susman

Mrs. Miriam J.
Parkinson

Mr. Larry Raiken

6/15/1984
6/6/2001

6/1/1977

6/8/1952

5/29/1904
6/3/1947

6/12/1900
6/21/1939
5/24/1975
6/16/1935
6/12/1900
6/12/1900
6/19/1978
5/28/1983
5/28/1983
6/2/1977

6/13/1900
6/21/2016
6/16/1954
6/14/2014
6/19/2000

6/2/1969
6/6/1974
6/6/2012
5/31/1904
6/17/1984
6/6/2012

5/27/1975

15 Sivan 5744
15 Sivan 5761

15 Sivan 5737

15 Sivan 5712
15 Sivan 5664
15 Sivan 5707
15 Sivan 5660
15 Sivan 5719
15 Sivan 5735
15 Sivan 5695
15 Sivan 5660
15 Sivan 5660
15 Sivan 5738
16 Sivan 5743
16 Sivan 5743
16 Sivan 5737
16 Sivan 5660
16 Sivan 5776
16 Sivan 5714
16 Sivan 5774
16 Sivan 5760

16 Sivan 5729
16 Sivan 5734
17 Sivan 5772
17 Sivan 5664
17 Sivan 5744
17 Sivan 5772

17 Sivan 5735

Chapel MM-
35

L-9CS

Chapel KK-6
BR K-9

Chapel V-6
M-14CS

BR R-20

Chapel A-6

Chapel BB-12

Chapel SS-7

Chapel V-1

Chapel U-23



Deceased Name

Relationship deceased to

mourner

Name Full

English date of

Death

Hebrew Date
Full

6/16/2022
6/16/2022

6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/17/2022
6/17/2022
6/17/2022
6/17/2022
6/17/2022
6/17/2022
6/17/2022
6/17/2022
6/17/2022
6/17/2022
6/17/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022

Louis Fishman
Rose Laplace

Alexander Susman
Charles Herrmann
Martin Silver

Lillian Krameisen
Clara Binder Spring
Mr. Alexander R Susman
Jacob Dunn

Clara Spring Aschkenazi
Freda Melcer
Marilyn Kobrin
Yetta Farber

Philip Pepernick
Jean Davis

Gussie Klipper

Leo Israel Sporn
Harriet Goodman
Alma Lazerwitz
Abraham Lenner
Fanny Spira

Goldie Kirsch
Israel Yegelwel
Rachel Harris
Goldie Kirsch

Alvin Bennett
William Sherman
Morris Mirsky
Rose Margolies
Dora Lipsky

Father

Mother

Father

Uncle
Mother

Mother

Mother

Grandmother

Father-in-Law

Grandmother

Grandmother

of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

Mrs. Evelyn Laplace

Beth Susman

Mrs. Irene Stein

Mr. David Silver

Mr. Norman Krameisen
Mrs. Miriam Parkinson

Mrs. Carolyn Shenberg
Mrs. Rosa Sirota

Dr. Susan Straus

Dr. Miles Lazerwitz

Mrs. Francine Lubran

Mrs. Bernice Yegelwel

Mr. Howard Frost

Ms. Clair Sassin

6/5/1966
5/30/1926

5/18/2022
6/14/1900
6/4/1996
6/21/1970
6/14/1900
6/6/2012
6/17/1973
6/25/2005
6/20/1981
6/15/1900
5/29/2021
6/15/1900
6/9/1982
6/17/1984
6/5/1939
6/21/1989
6/8/1955
6/17/1957
6/18/1957
6/7/1993
6/16/1900
6/13/1933
6/7/1993
6/8/1985
6/19/1973
6/2/1904
6/16/1900
6/16/1900

17 Sivan 5726
17 Sivan 5686

17 Sivan 5772
17 Sivan 5660
17 Sivan 5756
17 Sivan 5730
17 Sivan 5660
17 Sivan 5772
17 Sivan 5733
18 Sivan 5765
18 Sivan 5741
18 Sivan 5660
18 Sivan 5781
18 Sivan 5660
18 Sivan 5742
18 Sivan 5744
18 Sivan 5699
18 Sivan 5749
18 Sivan 5715
18 Sivan 5717
19 Sivan 5717
19 Sivan 5753
19 Sivan 5660
19 Sivan 5693
19 Sivan 5753
19 Sivan 5745
19 Sivan 5733
19 Sivan 5664
19 Sivan 5660
19 Sivan 5660

Chapel BB-5

Chapel MM-
27

Chapel PP-23
Chapel NN-31

Chapel R-21
BR KK-14

BR M-12
Chapel 00-36
Chapel CC-16
M-4 CS
Chapel QQ-10

Chapel D-15
Chapel T-13
Chapel RR-16
BRF-17
N-15CS
Chapel RR-16

BR A-18



Deceased Name

Relationship deceased to
mourner

Name Full

English date of
Death

Hebrew Date
Full

6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022

Jennie Asch

David Lieberman
Anna Beda

Clara Stern

Eva J. Eichenbaum
Dr. Marvin Wisch
Fanny Rozansky

Grandmother

Sister

of
of
of
of
of
of
of

Mrs. Carolyn Shenberg

Mr. Michael Vorobyov
Mr. Morris Zysbalt

6/19/1973
6/4/1969

6/16/2014
6/16/1900
6/16/1900
6/22/2019
5/30/1964

19 Sivan 5733
19 Sivan 5729
19 Sivan 5774
19 Sivan 5660
19 Sivan 5660
19 Sivan 5779
19 Sivan 5724

BRH-16

M-18 CS



